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Ventura County Community College District 
OXNARD COLLEGE – DENTAL HYGIENE BUILDING  

VCCCD Project #29140 
Job Walk – Wednesday, October 16, 2013, at 2:00 p.m. 

(please print) 
Name   Company (name & address) Phone Fax E-Mail  

Erwin Villegas Frank Schipper Construction Co. 
610 E. Cota St. 
Santa Barbara,CA  93103 

805-9634359 805-963-1270 erwin@schipperconstruction.com 

Bobby Ragasa 
Edgar Covinos 

Ruiz Bros. Const./Fast Track Const. 
5857 Uplander Way 
Culver City, CA  90230 

310-215-3099 
323-266-8580 

310-215-3098 
323-266-8052 

estimating@ftcgc.com 
edgar@ruizbrothers.com 
estimator@ruizbrothers.com 

Ed Lambert Morillo Construction 
227 N. Hollister Ave. 
Pasadena, CA  91106 

626-796-3800, 
ext. 129 

626-792-4669 edwardL@morilloconstruction.com 

Sonny Chan Royal Construction Corp. 
11680 Goldring Rd., Ste. A 
Arcadia, CA  91106 

626-358-6688 626-358-0880 sonnychan@royalconstructionsite.com 

Guy Waisman Waisman Construction, Inc. 
21430 Strathern St., #D 
Canoga Park, CA  91304 

818-716-6396 818-716-6397 guy@waiscon.com 

Carlos Romos NSA Construction 
19562 Ventura Blvd., #219 
Tarzana, CA  91356 

818-345-1153 (unknown) rolly@nsaoffice.com 

Grant Crandall AMG & Assoc., Inc. 
28296 Constellation Rd.  
Santa Clarita, CA  91355 

661-251-7401 661-251-7405 dbrunsell@amgassociatesinc.com 

Mark Dilley Oilfield Electric  
1801 N. Ventura Ave. 
Ventura, CA  93001 

805-648-3131, 
ext. 124 

805-648-4806 markd@oilfld.com 
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Jeff Evans 
 
 

J Evans Construction 
1703 Cadenhorn Ct. 
Agoura, CA  91301 
 

818-458-2334 818-865-1150 jeff@jevansconstruction.com 

Mike Zayat 
 
 

G2K Construction 
28438 Roadside Dr., #205 
Agoura Hills, CA  91301 
 

818-889-6046 818-889-6048 general@g2000construction.com 

Chris Reeder 
 
 
 

GRD Construction 
2340  Palma Dr., Ste. 200 
Ventura, CA  93003 

805-644-2404 805-644-7378 creeder@grdconstruction.com  

Bong Padernal 
 
 

PUB Construction, Inc. 
23441 Golden Spring Dr., #104 
Diamond Bar, CA  91765 
 

909-455-0187 909-455-0188 bong.padernal@pubconstruction.com 

Teo Barragan Ardalan Construction 
8 E. Gainsborough Rd. 
Thousand Oaks, CA  91360 
 

805-496-7273 805-496-7310 teo@ardalancc.com 

Danny Fabricio
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Hratch Vorperian Shenk Developers 

210 N. Central Ave., Ste. 225 
Glendale, CA  91203 
 

818-500-0990 818-500-1418 

mailto:cwsw2003@aol.com
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Ken Lucci 
(electrical engineer) 
 
 
 
 

Lucci & Associates 
3251 Corte Malpaso, Ste. 511 
Camarillo, CA  93012 

805-289-6520 805-389-6519 ken@lucciland.com 

Gricelda Perez 
James Woolum 
(architects) 

HMC Architects 
63 W. Fifth St., 3rd Fl. 
Los Angeles, CA  90071 
 

213-542-8300  gricelda.perez@hmcarchitects.com  
james.woolum@hmcarchitects.com 

Dick Jones 
Richard Magill 
Diane Stephens 
(construction managers) 


